
UNIVERSITY OF ENERGY AND NATURAL RESOURCES

2023/2024 PROPOSED FEES SUMMARY 

WEEKEND UNDERGRADUATE  GHANAIAN STUDENTS

CONTINUING STUDENTS

DESCIPLINE Tuition Other University Departmental  Sub Total Student Union  Total

Fees Charges Charges Levies Fees

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢

Agriculture and Agribusiness/Geo Sc. 3,097.13           1,019.20         150.00   4,266.34           542.15 4,808.48  

Engineering 3,097.13           1,019.20         250.00   4,366.34           542.15 4,908.48  

Natural Resources 3,097.13           1,019.20         100.00   4,216.34           542.15 4,758.48  

Arts and Social Sciences 2,407.13           1,019.20         100.00   3,526.34           542.15 4,068.48  

Sciences   3,097.13          1,019.20         250.00   4,366.34           542.15 4,908.48  

WEEKEND UNDERGRADUATE  GHANAIAN STUDENTS

FRESHERS

DESCIPLINE Tuition Other University Departmental  Sub Total Student Union  Total

Fees Charges Charges Levies Fees

GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢ GH¢

Agriculture and Agribusiness/Geo Sc.   2,829.58          1,424.92         150.00   4,404.50           668.15 5,072.64  

Engineering   2,829.58          1,424.92         250.00   4,504.50           668.15 5,172.64  

Natural Resources   2,829.58          1,424.92         100.00   4,354.50           668.15 5,022.64  

Arts and Social Sciences   1,794.58          1,424.92         100.00   3,319.50           668.15 3,987.64  

Sciences   2,829.58          1,424.92         250.00   4,504.50           668.15 5,172.64  
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